ANNOUNCEMENTS

P1 EAST BUSWAY ALL STOPS P1 EAST BUSWAY ALL STOPS October 20, 2024 Service Changes:
Route P Weskday and Seturday service

To Downtown Pittsburgh To Swissvale Station To Downtown Pittsburgh To Swissvale Station
c c c c c c c c has increased and trip times have
c | 8| 8 S| 8| ¢ s | 2| 2 2| 2| s _ ,
2 8|k e E| 2 = | 2] 8 g1 2] = changed. See timetable for details.
Hh |[Do 2> S holes |2> |Po & h |Po g2 €S |co co [P g2 |Po o
2o (35 |55 2 Eﬁﬁ Eﬁﬁ Soz|§s 5% 33 |20 32 |33 |89 |23% |23 £3522<|3% (38 |33 (%2 Route P3: Two PM inbound trips have
S0 deap|880|€no[e >e 25122852085« 20« 3 %« 229 E20|350/EP0|E g E2c|EEEER<S5<E245 z<
A2 asSalnzaScal555 CE5lSEXScazoasSaa2a 2oao8¥Solpzal3Ea3ed 2598|2252 g roEsa.Laql b dded starting f East Libert
L EEREEE S IR EERE Y =sO0lZ=0/829/86529 80T 807|8EL852 BB OlESo=Eze €en addead starting from east Liberty
o0l HISSHIals A5 % A5sAG5RASHISSHESSH Ao hrDSZTHWwLHoah oS OSGlansadchwuh|SZ=hlanh
4:38 4:44 4:50 4:58 5:00 5:00 5:02 5:06 5:14 5:18 5:24 5:10 5:16 5:21 5:28 5:30 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:42 5:46 5:52 Statlon' See tlmetable for detalls
5:08 5:14 5:20 5:28 5:30 5:30 5:32 5:36 5:44 5:48 5:54 5:30 5:36 5:41 548 5:50 5:50 5:52 5:55 6:02 6:06 6:12
536 | 543 | 549| 557 | 6:00 6:00 | 6:02| 606 614| 620]| 6:27 550 | 556 | 6:01 | 6:08 | 6:10 6:10 | 612 6:15| 6:22 | 626 | 6:32
547 5:54 6:00 6:08 6:11 6:11 6:13 6:17 6:25 6:31 6:38 6:10 6:16 6:21 6:28 6:30 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:42 6:46 6:52
5:58 6:05 6:11 6:19 6:22 6:22 6:24 6:28 6:36 6:42 6:49 6:30 6:36 6:41 6:48 6:50 6:50 6:52 6:55 7:02 7:06 712
600 616| 622| 630 633 633 | 635| 639| 647| 653 700 6:50 | 656 | 7:01| 7:08| 7:10 7A0 | 72| 745 | 722 | 726| 7:32 SERVICE NOTES
6:20 6:27 6:33 6:41 6:44 6:44 6:46 6:50 6:58 7:04 711 7:10 7:16 7:21 7:28 7:30 7:30 7:32 7:35 7:42 7:46 7:52
6:31 6:38 6:44 6:52 6:55 6:55 6:57 7:01 7:09 715 7:22 7:25 7:31 7:36 7:43 7:45 7:45 7:47 7:50 7:57 8:01 8:07 .
6:39 | 646 | 652 7.00| 7:03 703 | 705| 7:00| 7A7T| 723| 7:30 740|746 | 751 788 | 8:00 800 | 802 | &05| 812| 816| 8:22 Route P1 Sunday service op erates
647 | 654 | 700 708! 711 7110 7131 717| 725| 731| 738 755 | 801| 806 813| 815 815 | 817 | 820 827 | 831| 837 on New Years Day, Memorial Day,
655 | 7.02| 7.08| 76| 7419 749 | 721 | 725| 733| 739| 746 g;g g;? gg; 24212 gig gig 235 ggg gg gg? gg§ Independence Day, Labor Day,
7:03 7:10 7:16 7:24 7:27 7:27 7:2 I 7:41 7:47 7:54 : : : : : : : : : : : P :
L e 7:33 7:2? e e 8:82 840 | 846 | 851 | 858 9:00 900 | 902 | 905| 912| o916| 922 Thanksgiving and Christmas.
7:19 7:26 7:32 7:40 7:43 7:43 7:45 7:49 7:57 8:03 8:10 8:55 9:01 9:06 9:13 9:15 9:15 9:17 9:20 9:27 9:31 9:37
797 | 734 | 740| 748| 751 751 7831 757 | 805! 11| 8418 910 | 916 | 921 | 928 | 9:30 930 | 932| 935| 942 946 | 952 Route P3 does not operate on Saturdays,
7:35 7:42 7:48 7:56 7:59 7:59 8:01 8:05 8:13 8:19 8:26 9:25 9:31 9:36 9:43 9:45 9:45 9:47 9:50 9:57 | 10:01 | 10:07 Sundays New Years Day Memorial
7:43 7:50 7:56 8:04 8:07 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:21 8:27 8:34 9:40 9:46 9:51 9:58 | 10:00 10:00 | 10:02 | 10:06 | 10:13 | 10:18 | 10:24 ’ ’
751 | 758 | so4| s12| 815 815 | 847 | 8211 829 | 835| 842 1000 | 10:06 | 10:11 | 10:18 | 10:20 1020 | 1022 | 1026 | 1033 | 1038 | 10:44 Day, Independence Day, Labor Day,
750 | 806 | 812| 820| 823 823 | 825| 829| 837| 843| 850 10:20 | 10:26 | 10:31 | 10:38 | 10:40 10:40 | 10:42 | 10:46 | 10:53 | 10:58 | 11:04 Thanksgiving or Christmas.
8:07 8:14 8:20 8:28 8:31 8:31 8:33 8:37 8:45 8:51 8:58 10:40 10:46 10:51 10:58 11:00 11:00 11:02 11:06 11:13 11:18 11:24
8:22 8:29 8:35 8:43 8:46 8:46 8:48 8:52 9:00 9:06 913 11:00 11:06 11:11 11:18 11:20 11:20 11:22 11:26 11:33 11:38 11:44
8:37 8:44 8:50 8:58 9:01 9:01 9:03 9:07 915 9:21 9:28 11:20 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:40 11:40 11:42 11:46 11:53 11:58 12:04
850 | 85 : y 4 4 4 29 : : 4 1:40 | 11:46 | 11:51 | 1158 | 12:00 12:00 | 12:02 | 12:06 | 12:13 | 1218 | 12:24
9:07 9:12 322 §:2§ 313? 313? ng 3137 322 32? §:5§ 11:55 | 12:01 | 12:06 | 12:13 | 12:15 12115 | 12:47 | 12:21 | 12:28 | 12:33 | 12:39 K AIRPORT SERVICE
9:22 9:29 9:35 9:43 9:46 9:46 9:48 9:52 10:00 10:06 10:13 12:10 12:16 12:21 12:28 12:30 12:30 12:32 12:36 12:43 12:48 12:54
9:40 9:46 9:52 9:59 10:01 10:01 10:03 10:07 10:15 10:21 10:28 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:43 12:45 12:45 12:47 12:51 12:58 1:03 1:09 Get away with PRT. Service to and from
9555 | 10:01 | 10:07 | 10:14 | 10:16 10:16 | 10:18 | 10:22 | 10:30 | 10:36 | 1043 12:40 | 12:46 | 12:51 | 12:58 | 1:00 1:00 | 1:03 | 1:07 | 15| 1:20 | 1:26 Pittsburah | ional Ai ic fast f
10:10 | 10:16 | 10:22 | 10:29 | 10:31 10:31 | 10:33 | 10:37 | 10:45 | 10:51 | 10:58 12:52 | 12:58 | 1:03 | 1:10 | 112 121 145 119 127 | 132 | 1:38 Iftsourg pfernanona Irport is tast, frequent,
10:25 10:31 10:37 10:44 10:46 10:46 10:48 10:52 11:00 11:06 11:13 1:04 1:10 1:15 1:22 1:24 1:24 1:27 1:31 1:39 1:44 1:50 and convenient. The 28X AlrporT Flyer serves
10:40 | 10:46 | 1052 | 1059 | 11:01 1101 | 1103 | 11:07 | 11:45 | 11:21 | 11:28 1;2 1;2 1;; 13‘; 132 132 1:‘1’ 1‘;: ;g; ;gg ;‘1’2 Oakland, Downtown Pittsburgh, and most
1055 | 11:01 | 11:07 | 11:14 | 11:16 1116 | 11:18 | 1122 | 11:30 | 11:36 | 11:43 : : : : : : : : : : :
110 | 1116 | 11:22 | 11:229 | 11:31 1:31 | 11:33 | 11:37 | 1145 | 1151 | 11:58 1:40 | 1:46 | 1:51| 1:58 | 2:00 2:00 | 203 | 2:07| 25| 2:20| 2:26 West Busway stops.
11:25 | 1131 | 137 | 1144 | 114 11:46 | 11:48 | 1152 | 12:00 | 12:06 | 12:1 1:5211 4581 2:08 (2107202 21220502490 227 1282 [ 2i58 I .
11:42 11:26 11:22 11:59 12:0(15 12:0(15 12:02 12:37 12:(1)(5) 12:2(15 12:2: 204 | 20 | 25| 222 2:24 224 | 221 | 231 239 244 2:50 Visit rideprt.org, call 412.442.2000, or pick up
1155 | 12:01 | 12:07 | 12:14 | 12:16 12:16 | 12:18 | 12:22 | 12:30 | 12:36 | 12:43 216 | 222 227 234 2:36 236 239 243 ) 251 256 3:02 a schedule for more information.
12:10 | 12:16 | 12:22 | 12:29 | 12:31 12:31 | 12:33 | 12:37 | 12:45 | 12:51 | 12:58 2:28 | 234 | 239 246 | 248 2:48 | 251 255 303 | 308 3:14
12:25 | 12:31 | 12:37 | 12:44 | 12:46 12:46 | 12:48 | 12:52 | 1:00 | 1:06 | 1:13 240 | 246 | 251 258 | 3:00 300 303) 307 35| 320 3:26
12:40 | 12:46 | 12:52 | 12:59 | 1:01 1:01 | 1:03| 1:07| 1:45| 1:21| 1:28 2:55 | 3:01] 3:06) 33| 315 3151 348 3221 330 | 335 341
1255 | 1:01| 1:07 | 1:14 | 1:16 1146 | 118 | 1:22| 1:30 | 1:36 | 143 310 346 3:21) 328 | 3:30 3:30 | 3:33) 337 345| 350 3:56 BUS STOPS
140 | 116 | 1:22| 1:29 | 1:31 1:31 | 1:33| 1:37| 145| 151 1:58 3251 3:31] 3:36) 343 | 345 3:45| 348 352 400 | 405 4
1:25 1:31 1:37 1:44 1:46 1:4 1:4 1:52 2: 2: 2:1 3:39 3:45 3:51 3:58 4:00 4:00 4:03 4:07 4:15 4:20 4:26
1:38 | 1:44 | 1:50 | 1:57 | 1:59 1:53 2:oi1; 2:35 2:(1)2 2:(1)3 2:22 3:54 | 4:00 | 4:06) 443 )| 415 415 | 418 | 422 430 | 435 441 P1 Downtown Stops
1:50 | 157 | 2:03| 2110 | 2:12 212 | 215| 219 | 227 | 2:33| 2:39 4091 445) 421 | 428 | 4:30 430 | 433) 437 445| 450 | 4:56
204 | 210 | 2116 | 223 | 2:25 225 | 2:28| 232 | 240 | 246 | 252 424 | 430 | 436 443 | 445 4:45| 448 4521 500 | 505 5 i
217 | 223| 229 236 | 2:38 238 | 241 | 245| 2:53| 2:59 | 3:05 43| 445) 451 458 | 5:00 %:00 | 5031 507 545\ 5201 5:26 East Busway at Penn Station Stop C
2:30 2:36 2:42 2:49 2:51 2:51 2:54 2:58 . 12 1 4:54 5:00 5:06 5:13 5:15 5:15 5:18 5:22 5:30 5:35 5:41 .
238 | 244 | 250 | 257 | 2:59 250 | 3:02| 3:06 g:gi g:zo 2:22 5:091 5151 5:21) 528 | 5:30 %:30 | 533 537 545\ 5:50 | 5:56 Liberty Avenue  near 10th Street
2:43 2:49 2:55 3:03 3:05 . . 12 -2 2 132 5:24 5:30 5:36 5:43 5:45 5:45 5:48 5:52 6:00 6:05 6:11 . . .
249 | 255| 301 309 | 31 2(1)? g:gi 2:13 g:zg §:3§ g:gs 5:39 | 5451 551) 558 | 6:00 6:00 | 6:03) 6:07) 65| 6:20| 6:26 Smithfield Street  at Sixth Avenue
2:56 3:02 3:08 3:15 317 17 -2 124 132 . 44 5:59 6:05 6:11 6:18 6:20 6:20 6:23 6:27 6:35 6:40 6:46 -
302 | 308 | 34| 322 326 2:24 2:23 2:31 2:29 §i§ 2:51 619 | 6:25| 631 6:38| 6:40 6:40 | 6:43 | 647 | 6:55| 7:00 | 7:06 Grant Street at US Steel Building Stop A
3:08 314 3:20 3:28 3:30 3:30 3:33 3:37 3:45 3:51 3:57 6:39 6:45 6:51 6:58 7:00 7:00 7:03 7:07 7:15 7:20 7:26 (at Post Ofﬂce)
34| 320 | 326| 3:34| 3:36 336 | 3:39 | 343| 351| 357 403 s B B B 7:200 {260 T2 T3S {401 T 46
320 | 326 | 332 | 340 3:42 342 | 345 | 349 | 357 | 4:03| 4:09 719 | 725 731 7:38 ) 7:40 740 | 743 | 747 | 7:55)| 8:00 )| 8:06 East Busway at Penn Station Stop A
3:26 | 3:32| 3:38| 346 | 348 348 | 351 | 3:55| 403 | 4:09 | 4115 L R R B 8:00 | 8:03) 8:07) 815 820 8:26
332 | 338 | 344 352| 354 354 | 357 | 401 | 400 | 415| 421 7:59 | 805 8&11) 818 | 8:20 8:20 | 823 827 835| 840 8:46
338 | 344 | 350 | 358 | 4:00 400 | 404 | 409 | 418 | 424 | 430 8191 825| 831) 838 840 8:40 | 843 ) 847) 855| 900 9:06
344 | 350 | 356 | 4:04 | 406 406 | 410 | 415 | 424 | 430 | 436 8:39 | 845] 851) 858 | 9:00 9:00 | 9:03 ] 9:07 ) 9:45| 9:20 | 9:26
350 | 3:56 | 402 | 410 | 412 412 | 416 | 421 | 430 | 436 | 442 9:09 | 9:45| 9:21) 9:28 | 9:30 9:30 | 9:331 937 945| 9:50 | 9:56
3:56 4:02 4:08 416 418 418 4:22 4:27 4:36 4:42 4:48 9:41 9:47 9:51 9:58 10:00 10:00 10:03 10:06 10:14 10:19 10:25
402 | 408 | 414| 422| 424 424 | 428 | 433 | 442 | 44| 454 10:11 | 10:7 | 10:21 | 10:28 | 10:30 10:30 | 10:33 | 10:36 | 10:44 | 10:49 | 10:55 RESPECT YOUR BUS STOP
4:08 414 4:20 4:28 4:30 4:30 4:34 4:39 4:48 4:54 5:00 10:41 10:47 10:51 10:58 11:00 11:00 11:03 11:06 1:14 11:19 11:25
4:14 4:20 4:26 4:34 4:36 4:36 4:40 4:45 4:54 5:00 5:06 1:11 1:17 1:21 11:28 11:30 11:30 11:33 11:36 11:44 11:49 11:55
420 | 426 | a432| a40| 442 442 | 446! 451 500| 506! 512 1M:41 | 11:47 | 11:51 | 11:58 | 12:00 12:00 | 1203 | 12:06 | 1214 | 1219 | 12:25 While waiting for your bus, please:
4:26 4:32 4:38 4:46 4:48 4:48 4:52 4:57 5:06 5:12 5:18 1211 1217 12:21 12:28 12:30 12:30 12:33 12:36 12:44 12:49 12:55 Don,t "tter
4:32 4:38 4:44 4:52 4:54 4:54 4:58 5:03 5:12 5:18 5:24 1241 12:47 12:51 12:58 1:00 1:00 1:.03 1:.06 1:14 1:19 1:25
4:38 | 444 | 450 | 4:58 | 5:00 5:00 | 504 | 5:09| 518 | 524 5:30 Don't wait on private property,
444 | 450 | 4:56| 504 | 5:06 5:06 | 510 | 5415| 524| 530 536 SUNDAY AND HOLIDAY SERVICE like porches, doorways or stairs
4:49 4:55 5:01 5:09 5:11 5:11 5:15 5:20 5:29 5:35 5:41 H H H .
455 | 501 | 507| 515| 517 517 | 521 | 526| 535| 541| 547 To Downtown Pittsburgh To Swissvale Station Don't block access to nearby businesses
501 | 507 | 513| 521| 523 523 | 527 | 532| 541| 547| 553 c 5 5 5 5 c Don't block the sidewalk -
5:21 5:27 5:33 5:41 5:43 5:43 5:47 5:52 6:01 6:07 6:13 o) mU) >U) c 2ol < >U) mU) o : . .
531 | 537| 543| 551 553 553 | 5:57| 602 | 61| 647 | 6:23 09 |55 |E€ |52 |5¢ £¢ |S02(5S |E2 59 |o% Don't engage in loud or rowdy behavior
543 | 549 | 554 | 6:01| 6:03 6:03 | 6:05| 6:09| 67| 6:23| 6:29 s |82 |88 |38 |39 3<0|30%3® |82 |22 |w®
553 | 5:50 | 6:04| 611| 6:13 613 | 645| 619 | 6:27| 6:33| 6:39 25 EOTSO|EDQOIE 25 EZS|EERELYIScEaad : : ;
: : : : : : : : : : : VWnolE¥sa+oal3Sa 35O 200|232 C eSS 0@ n g Inconsiderate behavior can result in the loss
6:03 | 6:09| 6:14| 6:21| 6:23 6:23 | 6:25| 6:29| 6:37 | 6:43 | 6:49 320|EZ 9|8 20059 0o 00T |0EL 850 B889E=2|329 f bus stop!
643 | 619 | 6:24| 631 6:33 633 | 6:35| 639| 6:47| 653 6:59 GHHSZHWuhoanaSs 058 QNG 0 WLHZZHhAsH oryour bus Stop:
6:23 | 6:29| 6:34| 641 | 6:43 6:43 | 6:45| 6:49 | 6:57| 7:03| 7:09 543 | 549 | 554 601 603 6:03 | 6:05| 608| 615| 620 626 Pittsburgh Regional Transit appreciates your cooperation.
6:33 6:39 6:44 6:51 6:53 6:53 6:55 6:59 7:07 713 719 6:13 6:19 6:24 6:31 6:33 6:33 6:35 6:38 6:45 6:50 6:56
6:53 | 6:59| 7:04| 71| 743 743 | 75| 79| 727 | 7:33| 7:39 6:43 | 649 | 654 | 7.01| T7:03 703 | 7.05| 7:08| 75| 720| 7:26
743 | 79| T24| 73| 7:33 733 | 7:35| T:39| 747| 7:53| 7:59 743 | 79| 724 | 731| 733 733 | 735| 738 745| 750| 756 0@0
7:33 7:39 7:44 7:51 7:53 7:53 7:55 7:59 8:07 8:13 8:19 743 7:49 7:54 8:01 8.03 8.03 8:05 8.08 8:15 8:20 8:26 Pitisburgh Regional Transit
753 | 7:59 | 804 | 81| 813 813 | 815| 819 | 827 | 833 839 813 | 819 | 824 | 831| 833 833 | 835| 838| 845| 850| 856
813 | 819 824 | 831| 833 8:33 | 8:35| 8390| 847 853 | 8:59 843 | 849 | 854 901 | 903 903 | 905| 908| 915| 920| 9:26
8:33 8:39 8:44 8:51 8:53 8:53 8:55 8:59 9:07 9:13 9:19 9:03 9:09 9:14 9:21 9:23 9:23 9:25 9:28 9:35 9:40 9:46
8:53 8:59 9:04 9:11 9:13 9:13 9:15 9:19 9:27 9:33 9:39 9:23 9:29 9:34 9:41 9:43 9:43 9:45 9:48 9:55 | 10:00 | 10:06
913 | 919 | 9:24| 9:31| 9:33 9:33| 9:35| 9:39| 947 | 9:53| 9:59 943 | 949 | 954 | 1001 | 10:03 10:03 | 10:05 | 10:08 | 10:15 | 10:20 | 10:26
9:33 | 9:39| 9:44| 951 | 9:53 9:53 | 9:55 | 9:50 | 10:07 | 10:13 | 10:19 10:03 | 10:09 | 10:14 | 10:21 | 10:23 10:23 | 10:25 | 10:28 | 10:35 | 10:40 | 10:46
10:03 | 10:09 | 10:14 | 10:21 | 10:23 10:23 | 10:25 | 10:29 | 10:37 | 10:41 | 10:47 10:23 | 10:29 | 10:34 | 10:41 | 1043 10:43 | 10:45 | 10:48 | 10:55 | 11:00 | 11:06
10:33 | 10:39 | 10:44 | 10:51 | 10:53 10:53 | 10:55 | 10:59 | 11:07 | 11:11 | 11:17 10:43 | 10:49 | 10:54 | 11:01 | 11:03 11:03 | 11:05 | 11:08 | 11:15 | 11:20 | 11:26 WE’RE HIRING
11:03 | 11:09 | 1114 | 11:21 | 11:23 11:23 | 11:25 | 11:29 | 11:37 | 1141 | 11:47 1:03 | 11:09 | 1114 | 1121 | 11:23 1:23 | 1125 | 11:28 | 11:35 | 11:40 | 11:46
1:33 | 11:39 | 11:44 | 11:51 | 11:53 11:53 | 11:55 | 11:59 | 12:07 | 1211 | 12:17 11:23 | 11:29 | 11:34 | 11:41 | 11:43 11:43 | 1145 | 11:48 | 11:55 | 12:00 | 12:06 Pittsburgh Regional Transit is looking for some
12:03 | 12:09 | 12:14 | 1221 | 12:23 1223 | 12:25 | 1229 | 12:37 | 1241 | 12:47 143 | 11:49 | 1154 | 12:01 | 12:03 12:03 | 12:05 | 12:08 | 12:15 | 12:20 | 12:26 new faces. We offer great pay and benefits,
12:33 | 12:39 | 12:44 | 1251 | 1253 1253 | 12:55 | 12:59 1:07 1:11 1:17 12:03 | 12:09 | 12:14 | 12:21 | 12:23 12:23 | 12:25 | 12:28 | 12:35 | 12:40 | 12:46 and a direct route to a great future.
12:23 | 12:29 | 12:34 | 12:41 | 12:43 12:43 | 12:45 | 12:48 | 12:55 | 1:00 | 1:06
12:43 | 12:49 | 12:54 | 1:01 | 1:03 1:03 | 1:05| 1:08| 1:45| 1:20 | 1:26 Go to ridePRT.org/careers
1:03 1:09 1:14 1:21 1:23 1:23 1:25 1:28 1:35 1:40 1:46 . .
123 | 1:20| 1:34| 141 143 1:43 | 145 | 1:48| 155 200 | 2:06 PRT is an Equal Opportunity Employer.
1:43 1:49 1:54 2:01 2:03 2:03 2:06 2:09 2:17 2:22 2:28
2:03| 2:09| 2:14| 2:21| 2:23 223 | 2:26 | 229 | 2:37 | 242 | 248
2:23 2:29 2:34 2:41 2:43 2:43 2:46 2:49 2:57 3:02 3:08
243 | 249 | 254 | 3:01| 3:03 3:03 | 3:06 | 3:09| 317 | 322| 3:28
3:03 3:09 314 321 3:23 3:23 3:26 3:29 3:37 3:42 3:48
323 | 3:29| 3:34| 341| 343 343 | 346 | 3:49 | 3:57 | 4:02| 4:08
3:43 3:49 3:54 4:01 4:03 4:03 4:06 4:09 417 4:22 4:28
4:03 | 409 | 414 | 421 | 423 4:23 | 426 | 4:29| 437 | 442 | 448
4:23 4:29 4:34 4:41 4:43 4:43 4:46 4:49 4:57 5:02 5:08
4:43 4:49 4:54 5:01 5:03 5:03 5:06 5:09 5:17 5:22 5:28
5:03 5:09 5:14 5:21 5:23 5:23 5:26 5:29 5:37 5:42 5:48
5:23 5:29 5:34 5:41 5:43 5:43 5:46 5:49 5:57 6:02 6:08
5:43 5:49 5:54 6:01 6:03 6:03 6:06 6:09 6:17 6:22 6:28 ave e
613 | 619 6:24| 631 6:33 6:33 | 6:36| 6:39| 647 6:52| 6:58
6:44 6:50 6:54 7:01 7:03 7:03 7:06 7:09 717 7:22 7:28 ([ ]
7:14 7:20 7:24 7:31 7:33 7:33 7:36 7:39 7:47 7:52 7:58 ?
7:44 7:50 7:54 8:01 8:03 8:03 8:06 8:09 8:17 8:22 8:28 rlve o
814 | 820 | 824 | 831| 833 8:33 | 8:36| 830| 847 | 852| 858
8:44 8:50 8:54 9:01 9:03 9:03 9:06 9:09 9:17 9:22 9:28 -
9:14 | 9:20 | 9:24 | 931 | 9:33 9:33 | 9:36 | 9:39| 947 | 952 | 9:58 No CDL Requ"ed to Apply
9:44 | 9:50 | 9:54 | 10:01 | 10:03 10:03 | 10:05 | 10:08 | 10:15 | 10:20 | 10:26 . . e
10114 | 10:20 | 10:24 | 10:31 | 10:33 10:33 | 10:35 | 10:38 | 10:45 | 10:50 | 10:56 rldeprt.org/ hlrlng°perat°rs
10:44 | 10:50 | 10:54 | 11:01 | 11:03 11:03 | 11:05 | 11:08 | 11:15 | 11:20 | 11:26
M4 | 11:20 | 11:24 | 11:31 | 11:33 1:33 | 11:35 | 11:38 | 11:45 | 11:50 | 11:56

Light type indicates AM times. Bold type indicates PM times



P3 EAST BUSWAY- OAKLAND

To Oakland To Swissvale Station
C oy oy C
c ie] Re) ke ie] c
2 E|E |2, & R T 3 E B2
.0 |22 |22 |25 9 s s 5| OlSEezz [Ro |0
Tg 82 (88 |82gveguel 2e2uebueg8E5 82 (82 |38
22 20I50 28810819 818 81E 85| g20|a5 g o<
$S OS2 BT 5550 REZREC XECREO|REL 55 BT EZ855 9
hAHS=HBEH|ZzZzE|OL KO R orwloCLxloc®zzyESHBSZTH|lassh
529 | 536 | 542| 547 | 551 6:00 6:00 | 6:04| 6:08| 61| 616 622 6:29
554 | 601 | 607| 612| 616 6:25 6:25| 6:29| 6:33| 636| 641| 647| 654
6:09 | 616 | 622 627| 631] 640 6:40 | 644 | 648 | 651 | 656 | 7.02| 7:09
6:24 | 631 | 637| 642| 646| 655 6:55| 659 | 7:03| 7:06| 7| 77| 724
6:39 | 646 | 652 657 | 701| 710 710 | 74| 78| 721| 726| 732| 739
654 | 701 | 707 | 7A2| TA6| 725 725| 729| 7:33| 736| 741| 747| 754
700 | 76| 722 | 721 | 731| 740 740 | 744 | 748| 751 | 756 | 802 809
724 | 73| 737 | 742| 7T46| 755 755| 759 | 803| 806| &11| 817| 824
739 | 746 | 752| 75| 801| 810 810 | 814 | 818 821 | 826| 832| 839
754 | 801 | 807 | 812| 816| 825 825 | 829| 833| 836| 841| 847| 854
809 | 816| 822 8&27| 831| 840 840 | 844 | 848 | 851 | 856 | 902| 909
824 | 831 | 837 | 42| 846| 855 | | | .| | | | | |
844 | 850 | 855 859 | 902| 910 910 | 914 | 918 | 921 | 926| 931| 937
859 | 9:05| 910 | 914| 917 | 925 925 | 929 | 933| 936| 941| 946| 952
924 | 930 | 935| 939 | 942| 950 950 | 954 | 958 | 10:01 | 10:06 | 10:11 | 10:17
9:49 | 9:55| 10:00 | 10:04 | 10:07 | 10:15 1045 | 10:19 | 10:23 | 10:26 | 10:31 | 10:36 | 10:42
10:19 | 10:25 | 10:30 | 10:34 | 10:37 | 1045 10:45 | 10:49 | 10:53 | 10:56 | 11:01 | 11:06 | 11:12
10:49 | 1055 | 11:00 | 11:04 | 11:07 | 11:15 145 | 1119 | 11:23 | 11:26 | 1131 | 11:36 | 11:42
149 | 11:25 | 11:30 | 11:34 | 1:37 | 1145 1:45 | 11:49 | 11:53 | 11:56 | 12:01 | 12:06 | 12:12
1:49 | 11:55 | 12:00 | 12:04 | 12:07 | 12:15 12115 | 1219 | 12:23 | 12:26 | 12:31 | 12:36 | 12:42
12119 | 12:25 | 12:30 | 12:34 | 12:37 | 12:45 12:45 | 12:49 | 12:53 | 12:56 | 1:01 | 1:06 | 1:12
12:49 | 12:55 | 1:00 | 1:04 | 1:07 | 1:15 145 | 119 | 1:23 | 1:26 | 1:31 | 1:36 | 1:42
119 | 1:25| 1:30 | 1:34| 1:37 | 145 1:45 | 1:49 | 1:53 | 1:56 | 2:01 | 2:06 | 212
1:44 | 1:50 | 1:55| 1:50 | 2:02 | 2:10 210 | 25| 2119 | 2:23| 2:28| 2:33| 239
204 | 210 | 25| 219 | 2:22| 2:30 230 | 2:35| 2:39| 243 | 248 | 253 | 2:59
224 | 230 | 235 2:39| 242| 2:50 250 | 255 | 2:59 | 3:.03| 3:08| 33| 3:19
239 | 2:45| 2:50 | 2:54| 257 | 3:05 305 310 | 314 | 318 | 323 | 328 | 3:34
.......... 305 | 3:00| 32| 3:20 320 | 3:25| 3:29| 3:33| 3:38| 343 349
307 | 313 | 38| 322| 325 3:35 335 | 340 | 344 | 348 | 352 357 | 403
322 | 328 | 3:33| 3:37| 340| 3:50 3:50 | 3:55 | 3:59 | 4:03| 407 | 412 418
.......... 343 | 347 | 350 | 4:00 4:00 | 4:05| 410 | 414 | 418 | 423 | 429
342 | 3:48 | 3:53| 3:57| 4:00| 410 410 | 45| 420 | 424 | 428 | 433 | 4:39
357 | 4:03| 408 | 412 | 415| 4:25 425 | 430 | 435| 439 | 443 | 448 | 454
412 | 448 | 423 | 427 | 430 | 4:40 4:40 | 4:45| 450 | 454 | 458 | 503 | 5:09
427 | 433 | 438 | 442 | 445| 4:55 455 | 500| 505| 50| 513| 518 | 5:24
442 | 448 | 453 | 457| 500| 510 510 | 515 | 520 | 524 | 528 | 533 539
457 | 503 | 508 512| 515| 5:25 525 | 530 | 535| 539| 543 | 548 554
542 | 548 | 523 | 527 | 530 540 540 | 545| 550 | 554 | 558 | 6:03| 6:09
527 | 533 | 538 | 542| 545| 555 555 | 6:00 | 6:05| 6:09| 6:413| 6:18 | 6:24
542 | 548 | 553| 557 | 6:00| 6:10 610 | 65| 619 | 6:23| 627 | 6:32| 6:38
557 | 6:03| 6:08| 612| 6:15| 6:25 6:25| 6:30 | 6:34| 6:38| 642| 647 6:53
617 | 6:23| 6:28| 6:32| 6:35| 6:45 6:45 | 6:50 | 6:54 | 6:58| 7:02| 7:07| 713
6:40 | 6:46 | 6:51 | 6:55| 6:58 | 7:05 7:05| 70| 74| 78| 72| 727 | 7:33
745 | 721| 726 | 730 | 7:33| 7:40 7:40 | 7:45| 749 | T7:53| 7:57| 8:02| 8:08
7:45 7:51 7:56 8:00 8:03 8:10 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:21 8:25 8:30 8:36
820 | 826 | 831| 835| 838| 845 8:45 | 8:49 | 853 | 56| 9:00| 9:05| 9:11
8:50 | 856 | 9:01| 9:05| 9:08| 9:15 915 | 919 | 9:23| 9:26| 9:30 | 9:35| 941

(PXRXT

Pittsburgh Regional Transit

With mobile
ticketing,

PRT makes getting on board easy
with the Ready2Ride™ mobile app.

© © @

Realtime departures 412-442-2000 ridePRT.org
eta.ridePRT.org TTY: 412-231-7007

=ARD |

| CONNEEHE

A REGIONAL TRANSIT PARTNERSHIP™

Flexible

for when you need it.

Stored Cash Value doesn’t expire like an
annual, monthly or weekly pass.

< <
& £
5
Penp Avenye = >
¢ )
°‘ PRT Stations HERRON “erg, uoiw EAST LIBERTYwm rarcer §
= S EASTSIDE @ s
O Timepoint Stops N Q 2N grant /o &
P p p S - 20 EAGLE @ / __/] X
sl . - POLISH HILL o = S
@ Park and Ride - Z %
B =
Points of Interest e % > % POINT BREEZE
10-23 rideprt.or At Ellswort® — B =y
: prt.org <> UNIVERSITY OF @ SHADYSIDE =
o  PITTSBURGH
\‘\\Q 2, @ CARNEGIE MELLON
O enn sTATION 25 UNIVERSITY BUSWAY STOP POLICY
- UPMC PRESBYTERIAN 6%0 For additional inbound Busway service from
5th Avenue  CARLOW UNIVERSITY @8 %, Homewood through Herron Station inclusive,
Forbes Avenue OAKLAND 6}»0, see P13-P17-P67-P68-P69 and P71 timetables.
UPMC MAGEE WOMEN’S HOSPITAL Outbound busway service on these routes
’%é//} is pickup ONLY at all Busway stations.
DO ___OAK
)
//(fJ} PENN STATION =
. . =
Q)QSZ; M.L.K. JR. EAST BUSWAY o, Neville at Centre Avenue %?G &
> .
2 V* ) @J}, ©), Neville at Bayard Street %&o RDSLYQ
P ’;J} 2 Q)Q% ' S © Neville at Fifth Avenue = 2,
//&4 Qg\*\:@ - QQ’ @ Fifth at Bellefield Avenue SWISSVALE = e, %
PE 5}%@ PP = @Q @ Fifth at Tennyson Avenue M///er,q,/ & Z
= Fifth at Bigelow Boulevard ; o
% & = E R G o ot igelow Boulever swissvaLE "G 3
== . ,\\'Q ifth at Thackeray Avenue %%
SERVICE CENTER ='@B STOP A <<S\\ Fifth at DeSoto Street / Dakland Avenue RANKIN ’%/,4//,7 Ay
= = Sixth Avenue ‘o Fifth at Meyran Avenue (Outbound) =7
S «» ‘o Fifth past McKee Place (Outbound) '
=1 .
o B Oliver Av. @ Fifth at Chesterfield Rd. / Halket Street
B Fifth Av. ©" Fifth at Craft Avenue

Pittsburgh Regional Transit (PRT) hereby gives public
notice of its policy to assure full compliance with Title
VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964. PRT is committed to

ensuring that no person is excluded from participation in,
or denied the benefits of its services on the basis of race,

color or national origin as protected by Title VI of the
Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended.

No person or group of persons shall be discriminated
against with regard to the routing, scheduling or quality
of transportation service furnished by PRT on the basis
of race, color or national origin. Frequency of service,
age and quality of vehicles assigned to routes, quality of
stations serving different routes and location of routes
may not be determined on the basis of race, color or
national origin.

Any person who believes that they have, individually,
or as a member of any specific class of persons, been
subjected to discrimination on the basis of race, color or

national origin may file a complaint with PRT. A complaint

must be filed within 180 days after the date of the
alleged discrimination.

Any person who requires additional information
concerning this notice or believes that they have been
subjected to discrimination and would like to file a
complaint should provide written notice to the PRT
Customer Service Department at either the address or
website listed below:

Customer Service Department
Pittsburgh Regional Transit
345 Sixth Avenue, 3rd Floor
Pittsburgh, PA 15222-2527
www.RidePRT.org

6 Fifth at Robinson Street / Maurice Street

FARE INFORMATION

Your fare will get you farther. Instead of $2.75 per trip
with a ConnectCard, transfers have been eliminated and
your fare will include FREE transfers for up to three hours.

Single trip cash fare $2.75
NEW: 3-Hour Pass $2.75
1-Day Pass $7.00
7-Day Pass $25.00
7-Day Reduced Fare Pass $12.50
31-Day Pass $97.50
31-Day Reduced Fare Pass $48.75
1Year Pass $1,072.50

All passes — with the exception of the 3-hour pass and
1-day pass — will remain active from first use until the end
of the service day they are set to expire.

LIGHT RAIL FREE FARE ZONE
Ride for FREE anytime from First Avenue Station to
Allegheny Station.

SPECIAL FARES
Children ages 6-11 pay half the full ConnectCard fare with
a Kid’s ConnectCard. Cash half fare is $1.35.

Children 5 and under ride FREE when accompanied by a
fare-paying adult.

Individuals with disabilities pay half the full ConnectCard
fare with a Pittsburgh Regional Transit Reduced Fare
ConnectCard. Cash half fare is $1.35.

Seniors ride FREE with a Pittsburgh Regional Transit Senior
Citizen ConnectCard or when displaying a state-issued
senior citizen transit pass.

For Reduced Fare, Senior ConnectCard or Kid’s
ConnectCard eligibility, please visit: www.ridePRT.org/
discounts or call Pittsburgh Regional Transit
Customer Service at 412.442.2000.

EFFECTIVE 10/20/24

East Busway-
All Stops

Via East Busway Downtown - Polish Hill
Shadyside - East Liberty « Homewood
Wilkinsburg « Swissvale

East Busway-

Oakland

Via East Busway Oakland - Shadyside
East Liberty « Homewood - Wilkinsburg
Swissvale

CONNECT WITH US!

We’re here to help make your trip easier. PRT customer service
representatives are available from 6 a.m. to 7 p.m. on weekdays
and from 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. on weekends and holidays.

ridePRT.org

< 412.442.2000 or 412.231.7007 (TTY)

@pghtransit @pghtransitcare @pghtransitalert

@pghtransit

Text PRT (space) and your stop number
to 41411 for real-time bus information.

ACCESS Paratransit: 412.562.5353 or 711 (TTY)
Pittsburgh Regional Transit
rideprt.org




